7 Runda SMT 2020

Klasa: K1

Wyniki Koncowe Oficjalne

Miejsce | Nr Zatoga Kl Samochéd Czas Kary Wynik Strata do lidera strata d?
poprzednika
1 | g1| EukaszSemik 1 Fat s 15.02 60 00:12:02,60
Krzysztof Wadas Seicento
2 |82 Pawet Oslak 1 /1 Fiat 145.15.00,07 00:12:09,97| 00:07,37 |00:07,37
Michat Kociotek Seicento
3 |ga| JakubWioch | Renault | 1.15.26,93 00:05,00 [00:12:31,93| 00:29,33 | 00:21,96
Grzegorz Zaba Clio
Btazej Filapek Peugeot
4 |87 <k 00:12:40,98 00:12:40,98| 00:38,38 | 00:09,05
Mateusz Kus 205
5 |gg| Preemystawlanik |, | Peugeot |y, ) g o6 00:12:51,26| 00:48,66 |00:10,28
Hubert Janik 106
6 |gs| CrzegorzTyndyk o1 Suzuki g 130526 00:13:05,26| 01:02,66 | 00:14,00
Kamil Tyndyk Swift
Tomasz Sanecznik Suzuki
7 |101 " ka| >t 00:13:02,85| 00:05,00 | 00:13:07,85| 01:05,25 | 00:02,59
Judyta Sanecznik Swift GTI
g |g3| tukaszMichalski 1, 1 Rover | ) 31043 00:13:10,43| 01:07,83 | 00:02,58
Izabela Michalska 214
9 | ge|Mateusz Druzkowskif, | Honda |05 00 26 00:10,00 [00:13:18,76| 01:16,16 | 00:08,33
Jakub Kozielski Civic
10 | go| ZofiaKronhold 1, 1 Tovota |01 4465 00:14:24,65| 02:22,05 |01:05,89
Jakub Krzempek Aygo
Wyniki ON-LINE :
Strona 1 z 1 87.251.247.172:6001




